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N3 Egg head
with ears

RF3
open toes

COLLECTION 92 VOLUPTUOUS

Product Reference Sheet

Mensurations cm / Measurements cm
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™~ ‘ 128 cm
75 ¢cm
30 cm
YN

90 cm

Poitrine / bust
Taille / waist
Hanches / hips
Talon / heel
Pointure / shoes

98
82
111

9
41-42 "

Confection / Clothing

XL/ 46 EUR - Size 14 US
Sous-vétements / underwear 95C

Measurements are based on average size of the
mannequins in the collection and some positions
may vary in size.

No waist cut.
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